Truxton Circle (1520-1522 North Capital St, NW)
Pre-Response Information Session & Site Tour

April 29th 2015
REGISTERED/ ATTENDED

# Name Organization Phone Number Email Address
1 Alhassane M Ndoye  Sophie-JLLC, CBE 202-554-3274 mysophie J@gmail.com
2  Brenden Woodley PERS Development 571-435-1149 bwoodley@persdevelopment.com
3 Casey Klein Morningstar Community Development, LLC casey.klein@morningstarcd.com
4  Dennis Roberts ReStl Designers 571-243-4259 droberts8484@verizon.net
5 Dinesh Sharma Washington Business Group 202-863-9637 dsharma@wbgworldwide.com
6 Florencio Paraon KPG Design Studio 202-822-2102 fparaon@kgpds.com
7 Greglose AMT, LLC 202-289-4545 gjose@amtengineering.com
8 Greg Upwall studioUpwall, PLLC 415-317-3272 gu@studioupwall.com
9 Jeff Stewart Sophie-JLLC, CBE 202-554-3274 mysophie J@gmail.com
10 John Kempton Marsh USA 202-263-6754 john.kempton@marsh.com
11 John Miller Flywheel Development 404-395-9253 imiller@flywheeldevelopment.com
12 Joshua Lopez 202-631-9072 lopez120@gmail.com
13 Lauren Zuza Studio39 Landscape Architecture, PC 703-719-6500 lzuza@studio39.com
14 Moe Fridy Citadel Development 703-209-5940 mfridy@gmail.com
15 Oscar Maccié Hamel Builders of Washington, LLC 202-559-0370 omaccio@hameldc.com
16 SahrS. Junisa National Service Contractors, Inc 202-641-3798 sjunisa@nscincl.com
17 Sheena Pegarido Reingold Link 202-559-4431 spegarido@reingoldlink.com
18 Silas Grant Ward 5 shgrant@dccouncil.us
19 Vicki Bleus Phoenix Contractors, Inc 202-241-0030 vicki@phoenixcontractorsinc.com
20 Wayne Hosking Construction Systems Group, Inc 703-943-9984 whosking@csgengineer.com



mailto:mysophie_J@gmail.com
mailto:bwoodley@persdevelopment.com
mailto:casey.klein@morningstarcd.com
mailto:droberts8484@verizon.net
mailto:dsharma@wbgworldwide.com
mailto:fparaon@kgpds.com
mailto:gjose@amtengineering.com
mailto:gu@studioupwall.com
mailto:mysophie_J@gmail.com
mailto:john.kempton@marsh.com
mailto:jmiller@flywheeldevelopment.com
mailto:lopez120@gmail.com
mailto:lzuza@studio39.com
mailto:mfridy@gmail.com
mailto:omaccio@hameldc.com
mailto:sjunisa@nscinc1.com
mailto:spegarido@reingoldlink.com
mailto:shgrant@dccouncil.us
mailto:vicki@phoenixcontractorsinc.com
mailto:whosking@csgengineer.com

	Attendance List

